Complete Dry Sprinkler
System Filling Solutions
•  ASME Pressure Safety Valve
•  Bubble Tight Air Check Valve
•  Pre-Wired & Pre-Tested
•  Lifetime Technical Support
•  100 PSI Max Pressure
•  Oil-Less Piston Compressor

(volts)
Amperage
(amps)
Recommended
Wire Size (gage) Unit
Weight
(lbs)
FLA Start
Up
25’
Run
50’
Run
100’
Run
250 OLR25033AC-HP 3.03 ⅓
115 6.8 47.6 12 12 12
33
208-230 3.4 23.8 12 12 12
400 OLR40050AC-HP 4.85 ½
115 15 105 12 10 6
45
208-230 7.5 52.5 12 12 12
430 OLR430100AC-HP 5.21 1
115 11.6 81.2 12 10 6
48
208-230 5.8 40.6 12 12 12
550 OLR550100AC-HP+ 7.46 1
115 18 126 12 8 6
48
208-230 9 63 12 12 12
915 OLR915150AC-HP + 11.10 1½
115 16.6 116.2 12 8 6
60
208-230 8.3 58.1 12 12 12
1100 OLR1100200AC-HP+ 13.34 2 208-230 11.6 81.2 12 12 10 70
SINGLE PHASE MOTOR LINE STARTERS
115V 208/230V Size Model
M
AX